COUNTY		City and County of Denver			City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202
Legislation Details					
File #:	18-0	0691 Version: 1			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Adopted	
File created:	6/18	8/2018 I	n control:	Finance & Governance Comr	nittee
On agenda:	7/9/2	2018 I	Final action:		
	Title 32 Districts: The River Mile Metropolitan District No. 1; The River Mile Metropolitan District No. 2; The River Mile Metropolitan District No. 3; The River Mile Metropolitan District No. 4; The River Mile Metropolitan District No. 5; The River Mile Platte Valley Metropolitan District. Sets a public hearing before City Council on 8-13-18 to approve the service plans for the formation and establishment of six Title 32 districts: The River Mile Metropolitan District No. 1, The River Mile Metropolitan District No. 2, The River Mile Metropolitan District No. 3, The River Mile Metropolitan District No. 4, The River Mile Metropolitan District No. 5, and The River Mile Platte Valley Metropolitan District all located in Council District 9. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 6-26 -18.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Shelley Smith				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	<ol> <li>RR18 0691 DOF River Mile Districts, 2. CR18-0691_Resolution_PublicHearing_The River Mile Metropolitan Dist, 3. 18-0691 Resolution_PublicHearing_The River Mile Metropolitan Dist.pdf, 4. 18- 0691 - signed</li> </ol>				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ad	ction	Result
7/10/2018	1	Council President	si	gned	
7/9/2018	1	City Council	ac	dopted	Pass
6/26/2018	1	Finance & Governance Cor	nmittee ap	pproved for filing	